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Legend
ADM - Average Daily Membership
SY - School Year

SY District

2017-2018 Northcentral

County

Bradford

Centre

Clinton

Columbia

Lycoming

Montour

Northumberland

Potter

Snyder

Sullivan

Tioga

Union

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE STAFF

Print Date: 12/10/2019 2:54:41 PM

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

CSNs Full or
Part-Time

Full-Time: 8
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 15
Part-Time: 3

Full-Time: 5
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 11
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 17
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 3
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 13
Part-Time: O

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:
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Total CSNs

18

12

18

13

Total Buildings

21

43

13

25

34

27

15

ADM

9,259

13,359

4,682

9,039

16,046

2,488

12,342

2,279

4,879

629

5,943

4,052
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2017-2018 Northeastern Carbon
Lackawanna

Lehigh

Luzerne

Monroe

Northampton
Pike
Susquehanna

Wayne

Wyoming

Northwestern Cameron

Clarion

Clearfield

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE STAFF

Print Date: 12/10/2019 2:54:41 PM

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

Full-Time: 11
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 34
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 68
Part-Time: 3

Full-Time: 48
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 33
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 54
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: O

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time: 13
Part-Time: O
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11

34

71

48

33

55

10

10

10

13

23

67

108

86

44

90

15

14

12

18

26

9,124

30,960

56,810

46,847

27,093

49,693

7,465

5,975

4,684

3,292

561

5,646

12,217
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2017-2018 Northwestern Crawford
Elk
Erie
Forest
Jefferson
Lawrence
McKean
Mercer
Venango
Warren
Southcentral Adams

Bedford

Blair

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE STAFF

Print Date: 12/10/2019 2:54:41 PM

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 6
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 49
Part-Time: 3

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time:
Part-Time:

Full-Time: 21
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 20
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 10
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 8
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 16
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 9
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 18
Part-Time: 1
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10

52

21

10

21

11

16

19

30

13

90

17

25

16

43

26

13

34

20

44

8,728

4,089

42,528

443

5,071

13,776

6,242

15,264

8,163

4,723

14,840

6,691

18,614
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SY - School Year

2017-2018 Southcentral Cumberland District Total: Full-Time: 32 32 68 32,782
Part-Time: O

Dauphin District Total:  Full-Time: 39 43 89 42,563
Part-Time: 4

Franklin District Total: Full-Time: 16 16 56 20,136
Part-Time: O

Fulton District Total: Full-Time: 3 3 6 2,164
Part-Time: O

Huntingdon District Total: Full-Time: 7 9 16 5,367
Part-Time: 2

Juniata District Total: Full-Time: 3 3 14 3,293
Part-Time: O

Lebanon District Total: Full-Time: 18 18 37 20,526
Part-Time: O

Mifflin District Total: Full-Time: 6 6 13 5,433
Part-Time: O

Perry District Total: Full-Time: 7 7 12 5,874
Part-Time: O

York District Total: Full-Time: 69 69 135 69,468
Part-Time: O

Southeastern Berks District Total: Full-Time: 74 74 130 71,136
Part-Time: O

Bucks District Total: Full-Time: 90 94 177 96,447
Part-Time: 4

Chester District Total: Full-Time: 85 92 158 90,739

Part-Time: 7
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2017-2018 Southeastern

Southwestern

Delaware

Lancaster

Montgomery

Philadelphia

Schuylkill

Allegheny

Armstrong

Beaver

Butler

Cambria

Fayette

Greene

Indiana

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE STAFF

Print Date: 12/10/2019 2:54:41 PM

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

Full-Time: 81
Part-Time: 5

Full-Time: 69
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 126
Part-Time: 2

Full-Time: 278
Part-Time: 92

Full-Time: 21
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 209
Part-Time: 11

Full-Time: 15
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 29
Part-Time: 1

Full-Time: 34
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 23
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 23
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 6
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 11
Part-Time: O

86

70

128

370

21

220

15

30

34

23

23

11

180

157

268

467

42

380

22

55

57

46

43

12

24

89,810

74,581

137,464

220,594

19,529

161,384

9,596

33,322

25,953

18,127

17,020

4,853

9,545
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2017-2018 Southwestern Somerset
Washington
Westmoreland

Total: Full-Time: 2055
Part-Time: 147

Statewide Total: Full-Time: 2055
Part-Time: 147

CERTIFIED SCHOOL NURSE STAFF

Print Date: 12/10/2019 2:54:41 PM

District Total:

District Total:

District Total:

Disclaimer: Data is reported annually by Educational Institutions to the Pennsylvania
Department of Health. Responsibility for data accuracy lies with individual
Educational Institutions. The Department specifically disclaims responsibility for any

analysis, interpretations or conclusions made by the user.

Full-Time: 16
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 32
Part-Time: O

Full-Time: 49
Part-Time: 2

16 29

32 56

51 111
2,202 3,962
2,202 3,962

Bureau of Community Health Systems

Division of School Health

9,497

27,975

48,455

1,868,169

1,868,169



